HaLowy Klasyfikacja Halowego Pucharu Polski 2016/17

PUCHAR

Iy,

PoLsKi Kategoria Senioréw

M. Zawodnik Klub Dabréwka Wroctaw Biesiekierz Michatowice Kalisz Poczernin F. tack Suma
1  SkrzyczynskiJarostaw KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1* 20 17 9* 15 52
2 Lemanski Michat St. Agro-Aves Gajewniki 15 15 8* 20 50
3 Krzyzosiak Jakub KS Small Cherry 2% 13 11 20 44
4  Grzelczyk Kamil Bogustawicki KJ 20 11 12 43
5 Tyszko Michat Tuszynski KJ Garbéwek 17 15 6* 2% 9 41
6 Grzegorzewski Adam St. Agro-Aves Gajewniki 13 10* 10 13 36
7 BobikJan LKS Dragon Nowielice 7* 0* 11 11 13 35
8 Szczepanik Ewelina Tuszynski KJ Garbowek 4* 12 4* 4 17 33
9 Kubiak Michat Sobieski Jumping Team Gdarisk 15 17 32
9 Kozanecka Aleksandra KJ Szumawa Bobrowiec 12 20 32
11 Tyszko Mateusz Tuszynski KJ Garbéwek 15 0* 0* 3 11 29
12 Gowin Zuzanna KJ Metpol Grodziec 8 7* 9 10 27
12 Kalinowski Cezary KJ Strzata Krubiczew 10 0* 7 10 27
14 Lewicki Marek KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 5 17 22
15 Lekander Kati GER 20 20
16 Kubiak Dawid Sobieski Jumping Team Gdansk 12 5 17
16 Wojcianiec Woijciech bpk 17 17
18 Wodjtowicz Tomasz WKIJ Lublin 0 8 7 15
19 Rozynek Martin KJ Profil Pita 6 8 14
20 Koza tukasz KJ Trachy Gliwice 13 13
20 Koziarowska Natalia WLKS Krakus 0 13 13
20 Pigtkowski Michat KJ Strzata Krubiczew 6 7 13
23  Appel tukasz Dom Koni Lazar 12 12
23 Skiba Dawid KJ Agro-Handel Srem 12 12
25 Olszewski Tomasz KPKJ w Bydgoszczy 11 11
26 Brzdéska tukasz KJ Miralex Jakubowo 10 10




27
27
27
30
30
30
33
34
34
36
37
37
39
39
41
41

Ciedlar Julia

Gozdek Krzysztof
Miskiewicz Tomasz
Koszucka Matgorzata
Okta Krzysztof

Klus Marek

Gramza Leszek
Ostrega Damian
Biedka Gabriela
Wielgérska Paulina
Chrzanowski Jan
Shalohin Andrei
Dabkowska Aleksandra
Goszczynski Bartosz
Marcinkowski Michat
Mazur Krzysztof
Andruchéw Stawomir
Bacevicius Jonas
Fimmel Arkadiusz
Hestkowski Robert
Klein Tomasz
Kostrzewski Zbigniew
Koziarowski Jarostaw
Krzeczowska Matgorzata
Kubiak Grzegorz
Mazurowska Ewa
Nowak Wiestaw
Pakuta Marcin

Pasik Monika

Piksa tukasz
Przedpetski Stanistaw
Psiuk Grzegorz
Sicinska Karolina
Skwara Paulina

KJK Elizar

bpk

LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyn
KJ Wechta Rosnéwko
Kielecki KJ

CZE

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
OSK Michalscy Trzebnica
bpk

KJ Vena Rogoznik

KJ Sleza

FKJ Zbyszko Wigczyn Dolny
AZS Politechnika Warszawska
KJ Sielanka Warka

KJ Welt Opypy

KJ Legia Kozielska

Dom Koni Lazar

LAT

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
JKS u Robsonoéw

JKS Przybyszewo

bpk

WLKS Krakus

KJK Szary Michatowice
KJ tack

KJ Strzata Krubiczew

LKS Stragona Strzegom
Harmony Club Poznan
LKJ Gatkowo

LKS Cwat Poznan

JKS DIM Sp. z 0.0.

Sobieski Jumping Team Gdansk

KJK Pod Zubrem Niepotomice
KJ Welt Opypy
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Zagor Jacek LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyn
Zalewski Radostaw St. SKJ Bobrowy Staw




